codounbd WDNR

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

John 14:3

Hebrews 9:27
Ecclesiastes 12:14
Acts 17:30-31
Revelation 22:12
IT Cor. 5:10
Matthew 7:1-2

I Thess. 4:13-18
5:1-6
1:7-8
2:8
Luke 17:26-30
Jeremiah 25:30-33
Rev. 19:1-9

Rev. 19:11-21
Rev. 20:1-3

II Thess.

Genesis 1:1-2

Jeremiah 4:23-29
Isaiah 24:1-3
Revelation 20:4-6
I Cor. 4:5

I Cor. 6:2-3
Revelation 21:2-3

John 5:26-29

Revelation 20:7-10

Rev. 20:11-15

Matthew 5:5

Psalms 37:34

Revelation 3:5

#9
MILLENNIUM AND JUDGEMENT

I will come again

After death, the judgment

God shall bring every work into judgment

He has appointed a day in which He will judge
Reward man according as his work shall be

We must all appear before the judgement seat
Judge not, that ye be not judged

The two righteous classes go to heaven

In flaming fire taking vengeance

The two disobedient classes are dead

The slain of the Lord shall be at that day...
The marriage supper of the Lamb

The supper of the Great God

Satan bound for 1,000 years in the abussos
(wasting pit; abyss)

The earth was without form and void - tohu wabohu
(Deep: Hebrew - tehom; Greek - abussos)

The earth was without form and void - tohu wabohu
Behold the Lord maketh the earth empty...
Judgement was given unto them...

Judge nothing before the time

The saints shall judge the world

John remembers to tell us how the new Jerusalem
comes down here

The resurrection of life and the resurrection of
damnation

Satan's followers surround the city of God

John adds to what he has already told us -
whosoever was not found written in the Book of
Life was cast into the lake of fire

The meek shall inherit the earth

When the disobedient are cut off, thou shall see
it

He that overcometh shall be clothed in white
raiment



#9
MILLENNIUM AND JUDGEMENT
TIME CHART OF THE MILLENNIUM

Christ and
Second all the Saints and
Coming the New Jerusalem
of Christ Descend from Heaven
| The Millennium |
Our Obedient Disobedient
Day Resurrected 1,000 Years Resurrected New Earth
| | | Created
| | The Earth Without Form and Void |
I I
I I
All Righteous go to Satan Loosed
Heaven |
| The Great
Disobedient Judgement Day
Slain with the |
Brightness of His Coming The Lake of Fire-
| Elements Melt with
Satan Bound for Fervent Heat

1,000 Years



RETURN
OF JESUS

RIGHTEOUS
DEAD RAISED

EARTH
DESOLATED

RIGHTEOUS IN
HEAVEN

CHRIST, SAINTS
AND CITY
DESCEND

WICKED DEAD
RAISED

SATAN
LOOSED

SATAN AND
SINNERS
DESTROYED

ARTH CLEANSED
AND
RENEWED




	09A - Millennium
	09B - Millennium-Time Chart
	09C - Millennium-Thousand Years

