#9 MILLENNIUM AND JUDGEMENT

1		John 14:3	I will come again
2		Hebrews 9:27	After death, the judgment
3		Ecclesiastes 12:14	God shall bring every work into judgment
4		Acts 17:30-31	He has appointed a day in which He will judge
5		Revelation 22:12	Reward man according as his work shall be
6	*	II Cor. 5:10	We must all appear before the judgement seat
7		Matthew 7:1-2	Judge not, that ye be not judged
8	*	I Thess. 4:13-18	The two righteous classes go to heaven
	*	5:1-6	
9		II Thess. 1:7-8 2:8	In flaming fire taking vengeance
10	*	Luke 17:26-30	The two disobedient classes are dead
11		Jeremiah 25:30-33	The slain of the Lord shall be at that day
12		Rev. 19:1-9	The marriage supper of the Lamb
13	*	Rev. 19:11-21	The supper of the Great God
14	*	Rev. 20:1-3	Satan bound for 1,000 years in the abussos
1 F	-	0	(wasting pit; abyss)
12	×	Genesis 1:1-2	The earth was without form and void - tohu wabohu (Deep: Hebrew - tehom; Greek - abussos)
16	*	Jeremiah 4:23-29	The earth was without form and void - tohu wabohu
17		Isaiah 24:1-3	Behold the Lord maketh the earth empty
18	*	Revelation 20:4-6	Judgement was given unto them
19		I Cor. 4:5	Judge nothing before the time
20	*	I Cor. 6:2-3	The saints shall judge the world
21	*	Revelation 21:2-3	John remembers to tell us how the new Jerusalem comes down here
22		John 5:26-29	The resurrection of life and the resurrection of
			damnation
		Revelation 20:7-10	Satan's followers surround the city of God
24	*	Rev . 20:11-15	John adds to what he has already told us -
			whosoever was not found written in the Book of
			Life was cast into the lake of fire
25		Matthew 5:5	The meek shall inherit the earth
26	*	Psalms 37:34	When the disobedient are cut off, thou shall see it
27	*	Revelation 3:5	He that overcometh shall be clothed in white raiment





